1 9 3.3 Cost of RFP Price of the tender/RFP has been fixed at ₹25,000/-

. Bidder has to necessarily deposit ₹25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only). Account 

details are mentioned below. The proof of 

payment shall be submitted in the “Technical 

Proposal” envelope only. 

Price of the tender/RFP has been fixed at 

₹25,000/-. Bidder has to necessarily deposit 

₹25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand 

only). Account details are mentioned below. 

The proof of payment shall be submitted in 

the “Technical Proposal” envelope only. 

Registered MSEs (Micro and Small 

Enterprises) shall be exempted from payment 

of cost of RFP subject to submission of valid